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Mike Follaco
Ext. 5005148 
mfollaco@paychex.com

Jackie Tewksbury
Ext. 5005147 
jtewksbury@paychex.com

David Popalardo
Ext. 5000258 
dpopalardo@paychex.com

Khuram Bhai
Ext. 5121524 
kbhai@paychex.com

Nathan Charleson
Ext. 5120324 
nwcharleson@paychex.com

Adam Toor
Ext. 5280328 
atoor@paychex.com

We Are Here For You
Where To Go For Inquiries and Assistance

Sales Support & Pre-sale Assistance
Paychex Regional Wholesale Team
Wholesale401k@paychex.com
855-588-4775

Existing Paychex Retirement 
Plan Support
Partner Home Office Support
elitepartnersupport@paychex.com

Financial Advisors
FASupport@paychex.com
877-283-9520Tools and Resources: 

www.paychex.com/advisors

855-588-4775
paychex.com/advisors
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